AquaRun for a Child 2014

AquaRun Overall

Sunday, September 14, 2014

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
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Name

Name

Robin Sarner
Michael Finn
Josh Fredman
James and Karen
Zach Wilson
Jennifer and Dani
Laura and Kyle
Michelle Ohlson
Jenell Outerson
David Petrich
Karen De Jongh
Tara Boucher
Jennifer and Alicia
Terry Mutter
Elizabeth Petrich
Sean Mabin
Spencer Berger
Dave Morell
Carrie Martin
Debbie W hitt

Name

Kainoa Pauole-Roth
Casey Alex

Jessie Hickel
Mahmoud Saleh
Karl Rohrbach
Jason Brandt
Tricia Davis

Bib No

Bib No
1057
1047
1048
1073
1059
1075
1072
1053
1054
1055
1046
1044
1076
1052
1056
1049
1043
1051
1050
1058

Bib No
1064
1060
1063
1065
1074
1061
1062

Age

Age
48
40
38

28

32
46
58
54
39

52
56
48
28
55
39
60

Gender
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Age Gender

48
42
55
38
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39
41
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Age Group

Rnk

-- Swim --
Time

AquaRun Short

Age Group

1 Top Fin

2 Top Fin

3 Top Fin

1 AquaRun Coed Relay
125-29
1 AquaRun Female Relay
2 AquaRun Coed Relay

1 Top Fin

2 Top Fin
1 55-59

3 Top Fin
135-39

2 AquaRun Female Relay

1 50-54
1 55-59
145-49
125-29

2 55-59

2 35-39

DQ 60-64
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-- Swim --
Time
0:50:40.9
0:52:44.3
0:56:08.2
0:46:46.2
0:51:30.2
0:54:26.1
1:00:28.7
0:58:11.3
1:00:16.7
1:02:28.4
1:11:10.2
1:05:53.2
1:12:40.1
1:07:33.8
1:10:24.0
1:16:16.7
1:20:41.1
1:27:28.8
1:36:53.6
1:16:41.0

AquaRun Long

Age Group
1 Top Fin
1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin

135-39
3 Top Fin

nk
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-- Swim --

Time
1:16:48.3
1:18:21.3
1:39:28.5
1:30:30.6
1:43:49.8
1:58:55.6
2:04:35.5

Pace

Pace
27:14M
28:21/M
30:11/M
25:09/M
27:41/M
29:16/M
32:31/M
31:17/M
32:24/M
33:35/M
38:16/M
35:25/M
39:04/M
36:19/M
37:51/M
41:00/M
43:23/M
47:02/M
52:05/M
41:14/M

Pace
24:46/M
25:16/M
32:05/M
29:12/M
33:29/M
38:22/M
40:11/M
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-- Run
Time

-- Run
Time
0:19:59.7
0:21:28.0
0:19:17.4
0:29:09.3
0:24:39.6
0:22:00.1
0:19:58.0
0:26:57.5
0:33:18.0
0:33:41.6
0:26:51.9
0:32:42.6
0:27:23.7
0:33:25.2
0:39:58.8
0:34:19.4
0:35:20.0
0:33:06.0
0:30:32.3
0:00:30.3

-- Run
Time
0:27:18.6
0:25:52.4
0:28:02.2
0:38:41.3
0:27:20.3
0:24:41.0
0:28:04.7

Pace

Pace
6:27/M
6:55/M
6:13/M
9:24/M
7:57/M
7:06/M
6:26/M
8:42/M
10:45/M
10:52/M
8:40/M
10:33/M
8:50/M
10:47/M
12:54/M
11:04/M
11:24/M
10:41/M
9:51/M
0:10/M

Pace
8:48/M
8:21/M
9:03/M
12:29/M
8:49/M
7:58/M
9:03/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
:10:40.6
:14:12.3
:15:25.6
:15:55.5
:16:09.8
1:16:26.2
1:20:26.7
1:25:08.8
1:33:34.7
1:36:10.0
1:38:02.1
1:38:35.8
1:40:03.8
1:40:59.0
1:50:22.8
1:50:36.1
1:56:01.1
2:00:34.8
2:07:25.9
1:17:11.3
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Total

Time
1:44:06.9
1:44:13.7
2:07:30.7
2:09:11.9
2:11:10.1
2:23:36.6
2:32:40.2

AquaRun Overall
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AquaRun for a Child 2014

AquaRun Age Group Results
Sunday, September 14, 2014

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Overall
Place Place Name
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Michelle Ohlson
2 2 Jenell Outerson
3 3 Karen De Jongh
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 6 Spencer Berger
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 4 Tara Boucher
2 7 Carrie Martin
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 5 Elizabeth Petrich
Overall*
Place Place Name
DQ DQ Debbie Whitt
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Robin Sarner
2 2 Michael Finn
3 3 Josh Fredman
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 4 Zach Wilson

AquaRun Categories

-- Swim --

BibNo Age Rnk Time

AquaRun Short

Female Open Winners

Pace

-- Swim --

BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace
1053 32 1 0:58:11.3 31:17/M
1054 46 2 1:00:16.7 32:24/M
1046 54 3 1:11:10.2 38:16/M

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim --

BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace

1043 28 1 1:20:41.1  43:23/M
Female 35 to 39
-- Swim --

BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace
1044 39 1 1:05:53.2 35:25/M
1050 39 2 1:36:53.6  52:05/M

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace

1056 56 1 1:10:24.0 37:51/M
Female 60 to 64
-- Swim --

BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace

1058 60 DQ 1:16:41.0 41:14/M

Male Open Winners

-- Swim --

BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace
1057 48 1 0:50:40.9 27:14/M
1047 40 2 0:52:44.3 28:21/M
1048 38 3 0:56:08.2 30:11/M

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim --

BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace

1059 28 1 0:51:30.2 27:41/M
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-- Run --
Time

-- Run --
Time
0:26:57.5

0:33:18.0
0:26:51.9

-- Run --
Time
0:35:20.0

-- Run --
Time
0:32:42.6

0:30:32.3

-- Run --
Time

0:39:58.8

-- Run --
Time

0:00:30.3

-- Run --

Time
0:19:59.7
0:21:28.0
0:19:17.4

-- Run --
Time
0:24:39.6

Pace

Pace
8:42/M

10:45/M
8:40/M

Pace
11:24/M

Pace
10:33/M

9:51/M

Pace
12:54/M

Pace
0:10/M

Pace
6:27/M
6:55/M
6:13/M

Pace
7:57/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:25:08.8

1:33:34.7
1:38:02.1

Total
Time
1:56:01.1

Total
Time
1:38:35.8

2:07:25.9

Total
Time

1:50:22.8

Total
Time

1:17:11.3

Total
Time
1:10:40.6
1:14:12.3
1:15:25.6

Total
Time
1:16:09.8



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
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Place
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Place
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Place

Overall*
Place
7
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Overall*
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8

Overall*
Place
1
2

Overall*
Place
1
2

Overall*
Place
1
2
3

Overall*
Place
1
2
3

Name

Name
Sean Mabin

Name
Terry Mutter

Name
David Petrich
Dave Morell

Name
Jennifer and Dani
Jennifer and Alicia

BibNo Age

Mal

BibNo Age
1049 48

Mal

BibNo Age
1052 52

Mal

BibNo Age
1055 58
1051 55

AquaRun Short Relay

-- Swim --
Rnk Time
e 45 to 49
-- Swim --
Rnk Time
1 1:16:16.7
e 50 to 54
-- Swim --
Rnk Time
1 1:07:33.8
e 55to0 59
-- Swim --
Rnk Time
1 1:02:28.4
2 1:27:28.8

Pace

Pace
41:00/M

Pace
36:19/M

Pace
33:35/M
47:02/M

AquaRun Female Relay

BibNo Age
1075 0
1076 0

-- Swim --
Rnk  Time
1 0:54:26.1
2 1:12:40.1

Pace
29:16/M
39:04/M

-- Run --
Time

-- Run --
Time
1 0:34:19.4

-- Run --
Time
1 0:33:25.2

-- Run --
Rnk Time

2 0:33:41.6
1 0:33:06.0

=

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:22:00.1
2 0:27:23.7

AquaRun Co-Ed Short Relay
AquaRun Coed Relay

Name
James and Karen
Laura and Kyle

Name

Kainoa Pauole-Roth
Jessie Hickel

Tricia Davis

Name

Casey Alex
Mahmoud Saleh
Karl Rohrbach

AquaRun Categories

BibNo Age
1073 0
1072 0

-- Swim --
Rnk  Time
1 0:46:46.2
2 1:00:28.7

Pace
25:09/M
32:31/M

AquaRun Long

Female Open Winners

BibNo Age
1064 48
1063 55
1062 41

-- Swim --
Rnk Time
1 1:16:48.3
2 1:39:28.5
3 2:04:35.5

Pace
24:46/M
32:05/M
40:11/M

Male Open Winners

BibNo Age
1060 42
1065 38
1074 45

-- Swim --
Rnk  Time
1 1:18:21.3
2 1:30:30.6
3 1:43:49.8
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Pace
25:16/M
29:12/M
33:29/M

-- Run --
Time
0:29:09.3
0:19:58.0

Rnk
2
1

-- Run --
Time
0:27:18.6
0:28:02.2
0:28:04.7

-- Run --
Time
0:25:52.4
0:38:41.3
0:27:20.3

Pace

Pace
11:04/M

Pace
10:47/M

Pace
10:52/M
10:41/M

Pace
7:06/M
8:50/M

Pace
9:24/M
6:26/M

Pace
8:48/M
9:03/M
9:03/M

Pace
8:21/M
12:29/M
8:49/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:50:36.1

Total
Time
1:40:59.0

Total
Time
1:36:10.0
2:00:34.8

Total
Time
1:16:26.2
1:40:03.8

Total
Time
1:15:55.5
1:20:26.7

Total
Time
1:44:06.9
2:07:30.7
2:32:40.2

Total
Time
1:44:13.7
2:09:11.9
2:11:10.1



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Overall -- Swim -- -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time
Male 35 to 39
Overall* -- Swim -- -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time
1 4 Jason Brandt 1061 39 1 1:58:55.6  38:22/M 1 0:24:41.0 7:58/M  2:23:36.6
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AqguaRun for a Child 2014
Swim Only Overall Results

Sunday, September 14, 2014

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City BibNo Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
3K Swim
Place Name City BibNo Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
1 Chad Hagedorn Tacoma 1009 42 M 1 Top Fin 0:44:54.3 24:08/M
2 James Littlefield Seattle 1010 54 M 2 Top Fin 0:46:45.8 25:08/M
3 Wendy VanDeSompele  Vashon 1017 48 F 1 Top Fin 0:49:31.6 26:37/M
4 Patrick Carlisle Tacoma 1002 28 M 3 Top Fin 0:51:06.9 27:28/M
5 Rochelle Watson Tacoma 1018 21 F 2 Top Fin 0:51:12.6 27:32/M
6 Brian Gerrity Half Moon Bay 1007 20 M 118-24 0:51:27.7 27:40/M
7 Katy Smith Tacoma 1016 33 F 3 Top Fin 0:54:08.9 29:06/M
8 John Connaly Tacoma 1078 58 M 1 55-59 1:04:21.0 34:36/M
9 Larissa Ferber Tacoma 1006 26 F 125-29 1:07:38.7 36:22/M
10  Heidi Skrzypek Vashon 1015 45 F 1 45-49 1:07:58.5 36:32/M
11 Julie Montiel Auburn 1013 44 F 1 40-44 1:09:29.5 37:21/M
12 Carol Grisso Tacoma 1008 70 F 170-99 1:09:47.8 37:31/M
13  Clydia Cuykendall Olympia 1003 65 F 1 65-69 1:11:37.8 38:30/M
14 Diana McCandless Olympia 1012 44 F 240-44 1:11:41.4 38:32/M
15  Dave Davison Lakewood 1004 53 M 1 50-54 1:11:45.2 38:35/M
16  Pat Duggan Federal Way 1005 61 F 1 60-64 1:14:18.7 39:57/M
17  Eva Wulff Bonney Lake 1019 47 F 245-49 1:31:24.0 49:08/M
18  Michelle Barr Seattle 1001 31 F 1 30-34 1:34:03.1 50:34/M
19  Lauren .Jacobson Portland 1027 27 F 2 25-29 1:35:22.5 51:16/M
20  Stewart Putnam Vashon 1014 46 M 1 45-49 2:10:31.8 70:10/M
5K Swim
Place Name City BibNo Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
1 Bob Schlemmer Seattle 1035 54 M 1 Top Fin 1:12:49.5 23:29/M
2 Daniel Smith Auburn 1037 51 M 2 Top Fin 1:17:55.5 25:08/M
3 Eric Dolven Bothell 1022 46 M 3 Top Fin 1:22:46.7 26:42/M
4 Aaron Miller Woodinville 1031 31 M 1 30-34 1:23:37.4 26:58/M
5 Stephen Freeborn Federal Way 1025 59 M 1 55-59 1:24:01.8 27:06/M
6 Mike Mitchell Laguna Niguel 1032 58 M 2 55-59 1:25:31.1 27:35/M
7 Lyset Cadena Seattle 1020 32 F 1 Top Fin 1:26:04.6 27:46/M
8 Patty Swedberg Kent 1038 49 F 2 Top Fin 1:29:41.9 28:56/M
9 Meghan Meinerz Seattle 1030 29 F 3 Top Fin 1:34:22.8 30:26/M
10  Susan Marrs Des Moines 1028 48 F 1 45-49 1:39:08.7 31:59/M
11 Kelly Richards Spokane 1034 45 F 2 45-49 1:43:13.3 33:18/M
12 Karen Wolf Seattle 1042 58 F 1 55-59 1:45:56.3 34:10/M
13 Joshua Fishkin Renton 1024 53 M 1 50-54 1:51:11.7 35:52/M
14 Scott Matthews Auburn 1029 52 M 2 50-54 1:51:58.6 36:07/M
15 Jeff Taylor Tacoma 1039 50 M 3 50-54 1:52:33.6 36:18/M
16 Tony Phillippi Tacoma 1033 53 M 4 50-54 1:56:14.2 37:30/M
17 Jeffrey Crombie Seattle 1021 52 M 550-54 1:59:14.9 38:28/M
18  Mark Henderson Kirkland 1026 58 M 3 55-59 2:16:36.6 44:04/M
19  Jessica Secrist Fife 1036 31 F 1 30-34 2:20:36.5 45:21/M
20 Patricia Taylor Roswell 1040 53 F 1 50-54 2:22:44.8 46:03/M
21 Jill Wilson Kent 1041 54 F 2 50-54 2:33:17.8 49:27/M
Swim Only Overall Page 5 of 9



AquaRun for a Child 2014

Swim Only Age Group Results
Sunday, September 14, 2014

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
3K Swim
Female Open Winners
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Wendy VanDeSompele  Vashon 1017 48 1 0:49:31.6 26:37/M
2 Rochelle Watson Tacoma 1018 21 2 0:51:12.6 27:32/M
3 Katy Smith Tacoma 1016 33 3 0:54:08.9 29:06/M
Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Larissa Ferber Tacoma 1006 26 4 1:07:38.7 36:22/M
2 Lauren .Jacobson Portland 1027 27 13 1:35:22.5 51:16/M
Female 30 to 34
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Michelle Barr Seattle 1001 31 12 1:34:03.1 50:34/M
Female 40 to 44
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Julie Montiel Auburn 1013 44 6 1:09:29.5 37:21/M
2 Diana McCandless Olympia 1012 44 9 1:11:41.4 38:32/M
Female 45 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Heidi Skrzypek Vashon 1015 45 5 1:07:58.5 36:32/M
2 Eva Wulff Bonney Lake 1019 47 11 1:31:24.0 49:08/M
Female 60 to 64
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Pat Duggan Federal Way 1005 61 10 1:14:18.7 39:57/M
Female 65 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Clydia Cuykendall Olympia 1003 65 8 1:11:37.8 38:30/M
Female 70 and Over
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Carol Grisso Tacoma 1008 70 7 1:09:47.8 37:31/M

Swim Only Age Group Page 6 of 9



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name
1 Chad Hagedorn
2 James Littlefield
3 Patrick Carlisle

Place Name
1 Brian Gerrity

Place Name
1 Stewart Putnam

Place Name
1 Dave Davison

Place Name
1 John Connaly

Place Name

1 Lyset Cadena
Patty Swedberg
Meghan Meinerz

W N

Place Name
1 Jessica Secrist

Place Name
1 Susan Marrs
2 Kelly Richards

Place Name
1 Patricia Taylor
2 Jill Wilson

Swim Only Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Male Open Winners
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Tacoma 1009 42 1 0:44:54.3 24:08/M
Seattle 1010 54 2 0:46:45.8 25:08/M
Tacoma 1002 28 3 0:51:06.9 27:28/M
Male 18 to 24
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Half Moon Bay 1007 20 4 0:51:27.7 27:40/M
Male 45 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Vashon 1014 46 7 2:10:31.8 70:10/M
Male 50 to 54
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Lakewood 1004 53 6 1:11:45.2 38:35/M
Male 55 to 59
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Tacoma 1078 58 5 1:04:21.0 34:36/M
5K Swim
Female Open Winners
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Seattle 1020 32 1 1:26:04.6 27:46/M
Kent 1038 49 2 1:29:41.9 28:56/M
Seattle 1030 29 3 1:34:22.8 30:26/M
Female 30 to 34
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Fife 1036 31 7 2:20:36.5 45:21/M
Female 45 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Des Moines 1028 48 4 1:39:08.7 31:59/M
Spokane 1034 45 5 1:43:13.3 33:18/M
Female 50 to 54
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Roswell 1040 53 8 2:22:44.8 46:03/M
Kent 1041 54 9 2:33:17.8 49:27/M
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If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Female 55 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Karen Wolf Seattle 1042 58 6 1:45:56.3 34:10/M
Male Open Winners
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Bob Schlemmer Seattle 1035 54 1 1:12:49.5 23:29/M
2 Daniel Smith Auburn 1037 51 2 1:17:55.5 25:08/M
3 Eric Dolven Bothell 1022 46 3 1:22:46.7 26:42/M
Male 30 to 34
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Aaron Miller Woodinville 1031 31 4 1:23:37.4 26:58/M
Male 50 to 54
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Joshua Fishkin Renton 1024 53 7 1:51:11.7 35:52/M
2 Scott Matthews Auburn 1029 52 8 1:51:58.6 36:07/M
3 Jeff Taylor Tacoma 1039 50 9 1:52:33.6 36:18/M
4 Tony Phillippi Tacoma 1033 53 10 1:56:14.2 37:30/M
5 Jeffrey Crombie Seattle 1021 52 11 1:59:14.9 38:28/M
Male 55 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Stephen Freeborn Federal Way 1025 59 5 1:24:01.8 27:06/M
2 Mike Mitchell Laguna Niguel 1032 58 6 1:25:31.1 27:35/M
3 Mark Henderson Kirkland 1026 58 12 2:16:36.6 44:04/M
Swim Only Age Group Page 8 of 9



AquaRun for a Child 2014

5K Run Overall Results

Sunday, September 14, 2014

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

OO NO O WN

Joe Otto

Le Otto

Robin Barber
Victoria Schmidt
Sompon Gireen

Lily Lawson
Rebecca Henderson
Kerry Brandt
Sandra McCormack

City
Tacoma
Tacoma
Palmer
Bothell
Redmond
Sammamish

Auburn
Issaquah

Bib No

1069
1070
1066
1071
1079
1068
1080
1067
1077

Age

g

35
35
50
45
50
32
57
43
67

b W W e e e B e 1

[@)
[
=]
o
[
2

Chip
Age Group

1 Top Fin

1 Top Fin

2 Top Fin

3 Top Fin
1 Female 99 and under
2 Female 99 and under
3 Female 99 and under
4 Female 99 and under
5 Female 99 and under

Total Time
0:24:51.8
0:25:19.3
0:29:54.1
0:31:36.3
0:31:45.1
0:37:28.4
0:37:47.6
0:38:28.6
1:00:15.9

Pace
8:01/M
8:10/M
9:39/M
10:12/M
10:15/M
12:05/M
12:11/M
12:25/M
19:26/M

5K Run Overall
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